STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

DOYLESTOWN 215-348-4234

55, Trans Bridge Buses to New Hope &

130 S. Clinton St New York City N

DELAWARE VALLEY UNIVERSITY

700 E. Butler Ave (on campus) .

NEW BRITAIN

Tamenend & Matthews Aves

CHALFONT

13 Sunset Ave L I N E

LINK BELT
T A S e To/From Center City Philadelphia
COLMAR

Bethlehem Pk & Walnut St .

FORTUNA 13 Effective March 11, 2018
101 Cowpath Rd

9TH STREET

141 W. 9th Street ° Doylestown

EANSDALE 215-580-6700 96, 132 I « Delaware Valley University
“PENNBROOK =~~~ """"""""Tmmmmmmmmmmmmm-ees , '4 """"""" * New Britain
_1_11{ C_DQLirt_:h_lfq ____________________________________________ » Chalfont

NORTH WALES 215-580-6701 % . Link Belt

605 Beaver St « Colmar

GWYNEDD VALLEY

521 Plymouth Rd * Fortuna

PENLLYN o4 * 9th Street

908 Pershing Rd « Lansdale

AMBLER 215-580-6702

35 W. Butler Pk 94,95 * Pennbrook

FORT WASHINGTON 215-580-6832 94. 95201 * North Wales

7299 Station Ave PE . Gwynedd VaIIey
ORELAND 215-580-6833 o [l

1502 Bruce Rd enliyn
"NORTH HILLS 2155806898~ ~----70ommmmmemmee * Ambler
_85 StationAve x * Fort Washington
GLENSIDE 215-580-6703

49 W. Glenside Ave 22,17 . Oreland.
JENKINTOWN-WYNGGTE ~~ 7777777777 "7mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmoo s * North Hills

215-580-6838 77 * Glenside

2 Greenwood Ave .

ELKINS PARK 215-580-6887 28 — y Jen.klntown-Wyncote
7876 SpringAve “— * Elkins Park

MELROSE PARK 215-580-6891 r « Melrose Park

900 Valley Rd .
e * Fern Rock Transportation Center

FERN ROCK TRANS. CENTER
900 Nedro Ave

WAYNE JUNCTION 215-580-6892
2129 Windrim Ave

NORTH BROAD
2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave)

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY
215-580-5440
927 W. Berks St

JEFFERSON STATION MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m,
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts 48, 61,62, 78, NJT Bus

SUBURBAN STATION MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31,
16th St & JFK Blvd 32, 33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62, 78, 124, 125

MFL, 9, 10, 11, 13, 30, 31, 34, 36, 44, 62
30th STREET STATION o Ao LI At L N T At
30th & Market Sts 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, NJT Atlantic

» Wayne Junction

* North Broad

» Temple University
« Jefferson Station

» Suburban Station
+ 30th Street Station

Customer Service: 215-580-7800
TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
www.septa.org

City Rail Line J ff r n 1-800-JEFF-NOW
* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless e e So ® Jefferson.edu
otherwise noted MFL = Market-Frankford Line BSL = Broad Street Line ’

BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur
© SEPTA3/18

HOME OF SIDNEY KIMMEL MEDICAL COLLEGE

T.T.6 DOY-2




Train Number
Stations

ARBRRRREN
<K K<< <|9
< £ €K <K KK K@

< <

TO CENTER CITY

CCCCCCCCLCCKLCKCKKL
CCCKCC KKK

<

212X = 2 2 NN WWWWWWWwh AN

L g< € < € <

Doylestown
Delaware Valley University
New Britain
Chalfont
Link Belt
Colmar
Fortuna
9th Street
Lansdale Bus
Lansdale Train
Pennbrook
North Wales
Gwynedd Valley
Penllyn
Ambler
Fort Washington (Rt 201)
Oreland
North Hills
Glenside
Jenkintown-Wyncote
Elkins Park
Melrose Park
Fern Rock T.C.
Wayne Junction
North Broad
Temple University
Jefferson Station
Suburban Station
30th Street Station
Train continues to
(see Destination Codes)

D) D (OB D
BswWLDw
=0

d
S
oo

Y] moomommoxm |

509

>
=

NN~ o

SR Y Y O S S
S |::| = EE RS IS

oo NRRONR~O

MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

[3,]
frrrrrrr g3

B Y A Y

N MR =
~NhONPpO

515

>
=

00 22 (29 00 fat] 1 Rl ~1 st =
R R Y
SR SN N

(3]
R ST R -

bd Bd B4 B B B
P e Y — XL

OoOwW=_0ooINhO1I—-~NW

521

525
AM
B9:27
B9:35
B9:40
B9:44
B9:49
B9:54
B9:59
B10:02

10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:32
10:35
10:38
10:41
10:43
10:46
10:49

529
AM
B10:27
B10:35
B10:40
B10:44
B10:49
B10:54
B10:59
B11:02

11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:41
11:43
11:46
11:49

533
AM
B11:27
B11:35
B11:40
B11:44
B11:49
B11:54
B11:59
B12:02

12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:32
12:35
12:38
12:41
12:43
12:46
12:49

537
PM
B12:27
B12:35
B12:40
B12:44
B12:49
B12:54
B12:59
B1:02

1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:32
1:35
1:38
1:41
1:43

541
PM
B1:27
B1:35
B1:40
B1:44
B1:49
B1:54
B1:59
B2:02

2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:32
2:35
2:38
2:41
2:43
2:46
2:49

o
(Y BT Y B I 3

©0 BN O R <2 [ < [ T I 1Y
AL ASooouRE s
SNRERNOCOERSNBN

551

5249
PM

3:46

3:51
3:53
3:56
3:59
4:03
4:06

573

o
=

(3, ]
18101

cn
)
~

EBR| Roww
o ONBN

< o e
sl laall
'y [0 =N

PM

oron o
assl LTI

B
NO~N

(o2 X2 -2 WS, N3 |
oocoooTog
oo wo NO

5265 575

PM
5:31
D5:34
D5:37
D5:40
F5:45

Kddy saieq Buluang

© R NN
S Now

l

577

o
=

_aao
NRr S ©

579

o
=

RSN A A R 2
MARLAD oDt gy

ONPNOOOWONREN

~~
N
oo

7:30

7:34
7:36
7:39
74
7:45
7:48
7:51
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:02

8:07
8:10
8:14

589
PM
10:07
10:13
10:15
10:18

591
PM
11:14
11:20
11:22
11:25

F10:22 F11:28

10:23
10:24
10:26
10:33
10:35
10:38
10:41
10:44
10:47
10:50
10:53
10:55
10:58
11:01

11:07
11:10
11:21

11:29
11:31
11:33
11:39
11:41
11:44
11:47
11:50
11:53
11:56
11:59
12:01
12:04
12:07

12:13
12:16
12:20
12:27

CCCCCCKKL

<

CCCCCCCLCCLCLCKKCK
< <

€ <<

TO LANSDALE and DOYLESTOWN

CCCKCC KKK

< <<

Train Number|
Stations

30th Street Station
Suburban Station
Jefferson Station
Temple University
North Broad

Wavyne Junction
Fern Rock T.C.
Melrose Park

Elkins Park
Jenkintown-Wyncote
Glenside

North Hills

Oreland

Fort Washington (Rt 201)
Ambler

Penllyn

Gwynedd Valley
North Wales
Pennbrook

Lansdale

Lansdale Bus

9th Street

Fortuna

Colmar

Link Belt

Chalfont

New Britain
Delaware Valley University
Doylestown

> edidiid ddid
g|||||||||g;;:ga

:'Q'I | 2
S5

~N~~
LTt Re3

>
=

C7:45
7:48
7:51
7:56
8:00
8:02
8:06

ZI0 00T

8:08
8:11
8:13
8:15
C8:18
8:21
8:24
8:29
8:33
8:35
8:39

AR R B R R

8:42
D8:45
D8:48
D8:52
D8:56

9:05
B9:10
B9:15
B9:18
B9:23
B9:28
B9:33
B9:41
B9:44
B9:50

AM

9:59
B10:04
B10:09
B10:12
B10:17
B10:22
B10:27
B10:35
B10:38
B10:44

AM

11:00
B11:05
B11:10
B11:13
B11:18
B11:23
B11:28
B11:36
B11:39
B11:45

AM

12:00
B12:05
B12:10
B12:13
B12:18
B12:23
B12:28
B12:36
B12:39
B12:45

PM

1:00
B1:05
B1:10
B1:13
B1:18
B1:23
B1:28
B1:36
B1:39
B1:45

PM

1:25
C1:28
1:31
D1:36
D1:39
D1:45
D1:49
2:00
B2:05
B2:10
B2:13
B2:18
B2:23
B2:28
B2:36
B2:39
B2:45
PM

3:58
4:01
4:06
4:10
4:19

D4:21
D4:25
D4:31
D4:35
D4:37

4:44
PM

D4:49
D4:53
D4:57
D5:00
D5:02
D5:07

D5:10
D5:13
D5:16

D5:23

D5:27

D5:30
5:37
PM

e
s
(3,0 X

a D9 agn
Lirnn 8gsges
othmN‘oc’hN‘o

=R

o
=

?woMmMATo>Xm

D5:17
D5:20
D5:24
D5:27
D5:29
D5:35

D5:38
D5:40
D5:44

D5:50

D5:54

D5:56
6:03
PM

5:37
5:40
D5:44
D5:46

o
S I O I O B B B R I

| 11| wewmzmmo>xm

D5:56
D5:59
D6:05

D6:08
D6:11
D6:15
D6:17
D6:21
D6:26
D6:28
6:36
PM

D5:53
D5:57
D6:00
D6:03
D6:06
D6:09

(=2
Sl Lrrrrrrz

6:10
6:14
6:16
6:22

= I R B R B R A

Ld=2
B
w©

N BN O OB B
e === L L R

oMo OoOOTWONRAMDON

o
=

ZEZEzEEeaER
ONOOoOWwWONRARNON
Kddy saieq Buiuang

D8:01
D8:03
D8:05
D8:07
D8:12
D8:16
D8:18
8:24
PM

©0[09 ©0 00 c0 Oo| ~I | =l| ~4 /=
-
o N

o
=

8:15
8:18
8:20
8:22
8:25
8:28
8:31
8:34
8:38
8:40
8:46

D8:48
D8:50
D8:52
D8:54
D9:00
D9:04
D9:06

9:12
PM

hd b
-
N ©

<O 588 <O 5RO B8 <O BRSO B ©
BERWwwwhdNDNDSDS
NS o0oaNowow-0o»

D9:49

D9:51

D9:53

F9:55
D10:01
D10:05
D10:07
10:13

PM

11:17
PM

SRS
LTI BRRRRE
o O 00N

>
=




TO LANSDALE and DOYLESTOWN

CCLCCLCECECECEECELECELECLECLECCCK

€ € € € < RGNS

<

CCLCCCCCCKX

Stations

30th Street Station
Suburban Station
Jefferson Station
Temple University
North Broad
Wayne Junction
Fern Rock T.C.
Melrose Park
Elkins Park
Jenkintown-Wyncote
Glenside

North Hills

Oreland

Fort Washington

Ambler

Penllyn

Gwynedd Valley

North Wales

Pennbrook

Lansdale

9th Street

Fortuna

Colmar

Chalfont

New Britain

Delaware Valley University
Doylestown

7:30
7:32
7:38
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:49
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:11
8:13
8:19
D8:22
D8:24
D8:26
D8:33
F8:37
D8:39
8:45
AM

8:30
8:32
8:38
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:49
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:02
9:05
9:08
9:11
9:13
9:19
D9:22
D9:24
D9:26
D9:33
F9:37
D9:39
9:45
AM

9:30
9:32
9:38
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:49
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:59
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:13
10:19
D10:22
D10:24
D10:26
D10:33
F10:37
D10:39
10:45
AM

10:30
10:32
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:13
11:19
D11:22
D11:24
D11:26
D11:33
F11:37
D11:39
11:45
AM

11:30
11:32
11:38
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:59
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:13
12:19
D12:22
D12:24
D12:26
D12:33
F12:37
D12:39
12:45
PM

12:30
12:32
12:38
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:49
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:59
1:02
1:05
1:08
1:11
1:13
1:19
D1:22
D1:24
D1:26
D1:33
F1:37
D1:39
1:45
PM

1:30
1:32
1:38
1:42
1:44
1:46
1:49
1:52
1:54
1:56
1:59
2:02
2:05
2:08
2:11
2:13
2:19
D2:22
D2:24
D2:26
D2:33
F2:37
D2:39
2:45
PM

2:30
2:32
2:38
2:42
2:44
2:46
2:49
2:52
2:54
2:56
2:59
3:02
3:05
3:08
311
3:13
3:19
D3:22
D3:24
D3:26
D3:33
F3:37
D3:39
3:45
PM

3:30
3:32
3:38
3:42
3:44
3:46
3:49
3:52
3:54
3:56
3:59
4:02
4:05
4:08
4:11
4:13
4:19
D4:22
D4:24
D4:26
D4:33
F4:37
D4:39
4:45
PM

4:30
4:32
4:38
4:42
4:44
4:46
4:49
4:52
4:54
4:56
4:59
5:02
5:05
5:08
5:11
5:13
5:19
D5:22
D5:24
D5:26
D5:33
F5:37
D5:39
5:45
PM

5:30
5:32
5:38
5:42
5:44
5:46
5:49
5:52
5:54
5:56
5:59
6:02
6:05
6:08
6:11
6:13
6:19
D6:22
D6:24
D6:26
D6:33
F6:37
D6:39
6:45
PM

6:30
6:32
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:46
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:56
6:59
7:02
7:05
7:08
7:11
7:13
7:19
D7:22
D7:24
D7:26
D7:33
F7:37
D7:39
7:45
PM

7:30
7:32
7:38
7:42
7:44
7:46
7:49
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:59
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:11
8:13
8:19
D8:22
D8:24
D8:26
D8:33
F8:37
D8:39
8:45
PM

8:30
8:32
8:38
8:42
8:44
8:46
8:49
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:59
9:02
9:05
9:08
9:11
9:13
9:19
D9:22
D9:24
D9:26
D9:33
F9:37
D9:39
9:45
PM

9:30
9:32
9:38
9:42
9:44
9:46
9:49
9:52
9:54
9:56
9:59
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:13
10:19
D10:22
D10:24
D10:26
D10:33
F10:37
D10:39
10:45
PM

10:30
10:32
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:13
11:19
D11:22
D11:24
D11:26
D11:33
F11:37
D11:39
11:45
PM

S Train Number| 501 505 509 513 517 521 525 529 533 537 541 545 561 569
® & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
4 [ v v |Doylestown 6:16 7:16 816 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6: : : 9:16  11:16
4 | v v |Delaware Valley University 6:20 7:20 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 11:20
4 | v v |New Britain F6:23 F7:23 F8:23 F9:23 F10:23 F11:23 F12:23 F1:23 F2:23 F3:23 F4:23 F5:23 F6:23 F7:23 F8:23 F9:23 F11:23
4 | v v |Chalfont 6:27 7:27 827  9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27  2:27 3:27 427 5:27 6:27 7:27 827 9:27 11:27
4 | v v |Colmar 6:36 7:36 836 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36  9:36  11:36
4 v v [Fortuna 6:38 7:38  8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38 9:38  11:38
4 | v v |9th Street 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 11:40
4 v | v | v|Lansdale 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 546 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46  11:46
> 4 | v v |Pennbrook 6:49 7:49 849 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 549 6:49 7:49 849 949 11:49
I: 4 v v [North Wales 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52  11:52
&) 3 v Gwynedd Valley 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55 8:55 9:55 11:55
o 3 |v Penllyn 6:58 7:58 858 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58  9:58  11:58
T 3 |v v |[Ambler 7:.01 801 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 12:01
— 3 |v v |Fort Washington 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 12:04
= 3 | v Oreland 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 12:08
w 3 | v North Hills 710 810 9110 1010 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 410 510 6:10 710 8:10 9:10 10:10 12:10
O 3 |v Glenside 713 813 913 10113 1113 1213 1:13 213 313 413 513 613 713 813 9:13 10113 12:13
3 v|v Jenkintown-Wyncote 716 816 9116 10:16 11:16 12:16  1:16 216 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 12:16
Ol 2 |v Elkins Park 718 818 9118 1018 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 518 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 12:18
- 2 | v v [Melrose Park 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 12:20
1 v v |Fern Rock T.C. 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23  2:23  3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23 823 9:23 10:23 12:23
1 v |Wayne Junction 7:26  8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26  2:26 3:26 4:26 526 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26  10:26 12:26
1 v |North Broad 7:30 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30
C v |Temple University 7:32  8:32  9:32  10:32  11:32 12:32  1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32  6:32 H H 10:32  12:32
Cc v |Jefferson Station
Cc v [Suburban Station
C v |30th Street Station
Saturday train continues to
Sunday train continues to| MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL MAL
(see Destination Codes) AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM_PM__PM__PM_PM PM PM AM
Fare | Services Train Number| 500 504 508 512 516 520 524 528 532 536 540 544 548 552 556 560 564

11:30
11:32
11:38
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:59
12:02
12:05
12:08
12:11
12:13
12:19
D12:22
D12:24
D12:26
D12:33
F12:37
D12:39
12:45
AM

any - Lansdale and Jenkintown ticket office open Saturday only
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer



	Lansdale page 1
	Lansdale page 2
	Lansdale page 3



